
Col Date Subject Paper Period Length Accommodation 

B Wednesday 8 January H Mathematics 1 4&5 1h 10 S23
B N5 Mathematics 1 4&5 1h S25
B N5 Applications of Mathematics 1 4&5 50 mins S22
B H Modern Studies - col B 1 4&5 1h20 F36
B N5 Modern Studies - col B 1 4&5 1h30 F36

A Thursday 9 January H English 1 1&2 1h30 F19/F15
A N5 English 1 1&2 1h F15
A H Media 1 1&2 1h 45m F18

C Friday 10 January H French 1 1&2 2h F44
C H Art & Design 1 1&2 1h F06
C N5 Art & Design 1 1&2 40m F06
C H PE 1 1&2 1h40 F46
C H Computing 1 1&2 2h S02
C N5 Computing 1 1&2 1h30 S02

D Monday 13 January H History 1 1&2 1h30 F28
D N5 History 1 1&2 1h30 F28
D H Geography 1 1&2 1h35 F29
D N5 Geography 1 1&2 1h35 F29
D H Modern Studies - col D 1 1&2 1h20 F36
D N5 Modern Studies - col D 1 1&2 1h30 F36
D Practical Metalworking 1 1&2 1h G51

E Tuesday 14 January N5 Biology 1 1&2 1h40 S16  
E H Biology 1 1&2 1h40 S16  
E H Physics 1 1&2 1h40 S17
E N5 Physics 1 1&2 1h40 S17
E H Music 1 1&2 1h G28
E N5 Music 1 1&2 1h Music Base
E AH Music 1 1&2 1h20 ML base
E H Admin 1 1&2 1h45 SO3
E N5 Admin 1 1&2 1h45 SO3
E N5 Practical Cake Craft 1 1&2 45 mins F38

B Wednesday 15 January H Applications of Mathematics 1 4&5 2h S01 & S02
B H Mathematics 2 4&5 1h30 S23
B N5 Applications of Mathematics 2 4&5 1h40 S22
B N5 Mathematics 2 4&5 1h30 S25
B H Modern Studies - col B 2 4&5 50 mins F36

A Thursday 16 January N5 English 2 1&2 1h30 F15
A H English 2 1&2 1h30 F19
A H Media 2 1&2 1h F18

C Friday 17 January H French 2 1&2 30 mins F44
C H PE 2 1&2 1h15 F46

D Monday 20 January H History 2 1&2 1h30 F28
D H Geography 2 1&2 50 mins F29
D H Modern Studies - col D 2 1&2 50 mins F36

E Tuesday 21 January AH Music Practical Prelim N/A all day N/A G28
E H Administration & IT 2 1&2 1h S03

C Thursday 23 January H Art & Design 1 all day N/A F06
C N5 Art & Design 1 all day N/A F06
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